Jake Snyder Middle School Regatta - Final Results
April 8, 2018 - Turkey Lake - Orlando, FL
We will award top 3 in each heat and medals for overall for each event.

8:00 AM B4+ MS Boys 4+ Final Event
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split Place
1st 2 Lake Brantley 03:55.4 1st
2nd 4 SORA (A) 04:13.0 7.46% 00:17.6 00:17.6 2nd
3rd 3 NOR 04:16.8 9.10% 00:03.9 00:21.4

8:12 AM B4+ MS Boys 4+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 Sarasota Scullers 04:13.5 3rd
2nd 3 Trreasure Coast 04:34.2 8.17% 00:20.7 00:20.7
3rd 1 ROCCS 04:38.0 9.68% 00:03.8 00:24.6
4th 2 SORA (B) 05:19.4  26.00% 00:41.3 01:05.9

8:24 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 3 WP 03:51.4 1st
2nd 2 OARS (A) 04:00.7 4.02% 00:09.3 00:09.3 2nd
3rd 4 SORA 04:05.5 6.11% 00:04.8 00:14.1

8:36 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final
Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split
1st 4 WP 04:04.4
2nd 2 EHS (A) 04:15.3 4.46% 00:10.9 00:10.9
3rd 3 OARS (B) 04:22.5 7.40% 00:07.2 00:18.1

8:48 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final

Place Lane Team Net Time % Delta Split



1st
2nd
3rd

9:00 AM G8+
Place Lane
1st
2nd
3rd

9:12 AM Mx4x
Place Lane
1st
2nd
3rd

9:24 AM Mx4x
Place Lane
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

9:36 AM Mx4x+

Place Lane
1st
2nd

9:48 AM B8+
Place Lane
1st

OARS (C)

2 Lake County (A)
4 NOR

MS Girls 8+
Team
Treasure Coast

3 Lake County (B)

AN =2 W

EHS

Mixed 4x

Team

SORA (A)
Treasure Coast (A)
Sarasota Scullers

Mixed 4x

Team

Treasure Coast (B)
ROCCS

Halifax

SORA (B)

Mixed 4x+
Team

2 SORA
3 Sarasota Scullers

MS Boys 8+
Team
WP (A)

04:03.5

04:12.6 3.73%
04:36.9 13.72%
Final

Net Time %
04:16.8

04:28.4 4.51%
05:02.1 17.63%
Heat 1

Net Time %
03:54.5

04:03.1 3.69%
04:27.4 14.04%
Heat 2

Net Time %
04:07.8

04:32.5 9.98%
05:28.8 32.69%

00:09.1

00:24.3

Delta

00:11.6

00:33.7

Delta

00:08.6

00:24.3

Delta

00:24.7
00:56.3

DNF (Equipment Failure)

Final

Net Time %
04:35.0
05:02.8 10.12%
Final

Net Time %
03:26.0

Delta

00:27.8

Delta

00:09.1

00:33.4

Split

00:11.6

00:45.3

Split

00:08.6

00:32.9

Split

00:24.7
01:21.0

Split

00:27.8

Split

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st



2nd
3rd
4th

10:00 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

10:12 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

10:24 AM
Place

1st

2nd

10:36 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

10:48 AM
Place

1st

2nd

B8+
Lane

B8+
Lane

G4+
Lane

G4+
Lane

MxN8+
Lane

OARS (A)

1 NOR

SORA (A)

MS Boys 8+
Team
WP (B)

3 OARS (B)

Lake County

MS Boys 8+
Team

Sarasota Scullers
EHS

Lyman

MS Girls 4+

Team

Treasure Coast (A)
NOR

MS Girls 4+

Team

SORA

Treasure Coast (B)
Sarasota Scullers

Mixed Novice 8+
Team

WP (A)

NOR

03:50.3
04:01.8
04:19.9

Final

Net Time
03:57.7
04:20.4
04:34.2

Final

Net Time
04:05.0
04:09.9
04:34.7

Final

Net Time
04:55.2
04:56.7

Heat 1
Net Time
04:38.4
04:44 1
04:46.0

Heat 1
Net Time
03:45.5
04:12.3

11.78%

17.40%

26.17%

%

9.56%

15.36%

%

2.01%

12.11%

%

0.49%

%

2.03%

2.72%

%

11.88%

00:24.3

00:11.6

00:18.0

Delta

00:22.7

00:13.8

Delta

00:04.9

00:24.8

Delta

00:01.5

Delta

00:05.7

00:01.9

Delta

00:26.8

00:24.3

00:35.9

00:53.9

Split

00:22.7

00:36.5

Split

00:04.9

00:29.7

Split

00:01.5

Split

00:05.7

00:07.6

Split

00:26.8

2nd

3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd



3rd
4th
5th

11:00 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

11:12 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

11:24 AM
Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

11:36 AM
Place

1st

2nd

11:48 AM
Place

Mx8+
Lane

Mx8+
Lane

Mx8+
Lane

Mx8+
Lane

Mx4+
Lane

A 22N W

A W =2 N

WP (B)
Treasure Coast
SORA

Mixed 8+

Team

WP (A)

Lake Brantley (A)
Treasure Coast
OARS

Mixed 8+

Team

Lake Brantley (B)
Sarasota Scullers
OARS (B)

Mixed 8+

Team

Lake County (A)
ROCCS

Lyman
Edgewater

Mixed 8+

Team

Lake County (B)
Lake Brantley

Mixed 4+
Team

04:16.1
04:32.8
05:15.9

Heat 2
Net Time
03:36.2
03:48.1
04:06.7
04:59.9

Final

Net Time
04:13.6
04:23.9
04:33.5

Final

Net Time
04:00.3
04:05.7
04:06.8
09:30.6

Final

Net Time
04:16.5
04:34.1

Final
Net Time

13.59% 00:03.9

40.08% 00:59.8

% Delta

5.51% 00:11.9

14.09% 00:18.6

38.71% 00:53.2

% Delta

4.07% 00:10.3

7.85% 00:09.6

% Delta

2.24% 00:05.4

2.72% 00:01.2

137.45% 05:23.8

% Delta

6.87% 00:01.4

% Delta

00:30.6

01:30.4

Split

00:11.9

00:30.5

01:23.7

Split

00:10.3

00:19.9

Split

00:05.4

00:06.5

05:30.3

Split

00:17.6

Split

3rd

1st
2nd

3rd



1st 4 Treasure Coast 04:43.3
2nd 3 Sarasota Scullers 04:54.5 3.94% 00:11.2 00:11.2
3rd 2 Halifax 05:03.0 6.96% 00:08.6 00:19.7



