Jake Snyder Middle School Regatta - Final Results April 8, 2018 - Turkey Lake - Orlando, FL We will award top 3 in each heat and medals for overall for each event. 8:00 AM B4+ MS Boys 4+ Final **Event** Net Time % Place Place Team Delta Split Lane 2 Lake Brantley 1st 03:55.4 1st 2nd 4 SORA (A) 04:13.0 7.46% 00:17.6 00:17.6 2nd 3rd 3 NOR 04:16.8 9.10% 00:03.9 00:21.4 8:12 AM B4+ MS Boys 4+ Final Split Team Net Time | % **Place** Lane Delta 4 Sarasota Scullers 1st 04:13.5 3rd 2nd 3 Trreasure Coast 04:34.2 8.17% 00:20.7 00:20.7 1 ROCCS 3rd 04:38.0 9.68% 00:03.8 00:24.6 2 SORA (B) 05:19.4 26.00% 00:41.3 01:05.9 4th 8:24 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final **Place** Team Net Time % Delta Split Lane 3 WP 03:51.4 1st 1st 2 OARS (A) 4.02% 00:09.3 00:09.3 2nd 2nd 04:00.7 3rd 4 SORA 6.11% 00:04.8 00:14.1 04:05.5 8:36 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final **Place** Team Net Time % Delta Split Lane 4 WP 04:04.4 1st 2 EHS (A) 2nd 04:15.3 4.46% 00:10.9 00:10.9 3 OARS (B) 7.40% 00:07.2 00:18.1 3rd 04:22.5 8:48 AM G8+ MS Girls 8+ Final Net Time % Split Place Team Delta Lane

1st	3	OARS (C)	04:03.5				3rd
2nd	2	Lake County (A)	04:12.6	3.73%	00:09.1	00:09.1	
3rd	4	NOR	04:36.9	13.72%	00:24.3	00:33.4	
9:00 AM	G8+	MS Girls 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	2	Treasure Coast	04:16.8				
2nd	3	Lake County (B)	04:28.4	4.51%	00:11.6	00:11.6	
3rd	4	EHS	05:02.1	17.63%	00:33.7	00:45.3	
9:12 AM	Mx4x	Mixed 4x	Heat 1				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	3	SORA (A)	03:54.5				1st
2nd	4	Treasure Coast (A)	04:03.1	3.69%	00:08.6	00:08.6	2nd
3rd	2	Sarasota Scullers	04:27.4	14.04%	00:24.3	00:32.9	
9:24 AM	Mx4x	Mixed 4x	Heat 2				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	3	Treasure Coast (B)	04:07.8				3rd
2nd	1	ROCCS	04:32.5	9.98%	00:24.7	00:24.7	
3rd	2	Halifax	05:28.8	32.69%	00:56.3	01:21.0	
4th	4	SORA (B)	DNF (Equ	ipment F	ailure)		
9:36 AM		Mixed 4x+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st		SORA	04:35.0				
2nd	3	Sarasota Scullers	05:02.8	10.12%	00:27.8	00:27.8	
9:48 AM	B8+	MS Boys 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	2	WP (A)	03:26.0			-	1st

2nd	2	OARS (A)	03:50.3	11.78%	00:24.3	00:24.3	2nd
3rd		NOR	04:01.8		00:11.6		
4th	4	SORA (A)	04:19.9			00:53.9	
10:00 AM	B8+	MS Boys 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	2	WP (B)	03:57.7				3rd
2nd	3	OARS (B)	04:20.4	9.56%	00:22.7	00:22.7	
3rd	4	Lake County	04:34.2	15.36%	00:13.8	00:36.5	
10:12 AM	B8+	MS Boys 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	4	Sarasota Scullers	04:05.0			-	
2nd	3	EHS	04:09.9	2.01%	00:04.9	00:04.9	
3rd	2	Lyman	04:34.7	12.11%	00:24.8	00:29.7	
10:24 AM	G4+	MS Girls 4+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	3	Treasure Coast (A)	04:55.2				
2nd	4	NOR	04:56.7	0.49%	00:01.5	00:01.5	
10:36 AM	G4+	MS Girls 4+	Heat 1				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	2.5	SORA	04:38.4				1st
2nd	2	Treasure Coast (B)	04:44.1	2.03%	00:05.7	00:05.7	2nd
3rd	3	Sarasota Scullers	04:46.0	2.72%	00:01.9	00:07.6	3rd
10:48 AM	MxN8+	Mixed Novice 8+	Heat 1				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	3	WP (A)	03:45.5				1st
2nd	2	NOR	04:12.3	11.88%	00:26.8	00:26.8	2nd

3rd	4	WP (B)	04:16.1	13.59%	00:03.9	00:30.6	3rd
4th		Treasure Coast	04:32.8				
5th	1	SORA	05:15.9	40.08%	00:59.8	01:30.4	
11:00 A	M Mx8+	Mixed 8+	Heat 2				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st		WP (A)	03:36.2			•	1st
2nd	2	Lake Brantley (A)	03:48.1	5.51%	00:11.9	00:11.9	2nd
3rd		Treasure Coast	04:06.7	14.09%	00:18.6	00:30.5	
4th	4	OARS	04:59.9	38.71%	00:53.2	01:23.7	
11:12 /	Mx8+	Mixed 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	3	Lake Brantley (B)	04:13.6				
2nd	4	Sarasota Scullers	04:23.9	4.07%	00:10.3	00:10.3	
3rd	2	OARS (B)	04:33.5	7.85%	00:09.6	00:19.9	
11:24 /	M Mx8+	Mixed 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st		Lake County (A)	04:00.3			•	3rd
2nd		ROCCS	04:05.7	2.24%	00:05.4	00:05.4	
3rd	3	Lyman	04:06.8	2.72%	00:01.2	00:06.5	
4th	4	Edgewater	09:30.6	137.45%	05:23.8	05:30.3	
11:36 A	Mx8+	Mixed 8+	Final				
Place	Lane	Team	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	
1st	4	Lake County (B)	04:16.5				
2nd	1	Lake Brantley	04:34.1	6.87%	00:01.4	00:17.6	
11.48	M Mx4+	Mixed 4+	Final				

1st	4	Treasure Coast	04:43.3				
2nd	3	Sarasota Scullers	04:54.5	3.94%	00:11.2	00:11.2	
3rd	2	Halifax	05:03.0	6.96%	00:08.6	00:19.7	